PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No. B.Sc. in Nursing (Four Year Annual System) 3" year Examination Nov/2020/01 -

Result of the

B.Sc. in Nursing (Four year Annual System) 3'* Year Examination November, 2020

The result of each candidate as calculated on the basis of original evaluation of
his/her answer book/s is notified as shown in the column of ‘Result’. Marks have been
shown in case of pass candidate only. ‘R' means to re-appear in the paper/s as shown in
brackets in the column of result as per regulation. The subject/s offered by the
candidates have been mentioned in the column of subject/s. ‘Pass but RLL’' means
result later due to lower class. The subject/s offered by the candidates has been

mentioned in the column of subject/s.

Paper Subject Marks
I Medical Surgical Nursing-ll 200
It Child Health Nursing 200
H Mental Health Nursing 200
A% Nursing Research & Statistics 100

Maximum Marks:- 700+1600
Minimum Pass Marks:- 2300

Roll  Regd. No. Name of Father's Name
No. Candidate

Govt. Medical College, Sector-32, Chandigarh
Regular Candidate/s

301 36617000056 "RAMANPREET AMARDEEP SINGH
KAUR

302 36617000054 PRIYANKA RAWAT  SARJEET SINGH
RAWAT

303 36617000046 HARMAN KAUR HARPREET SINGH

304 36617000042 BHAWANI MISHRA  OM PRAKASH
MISHRA

305 36617000052 NAVKIRAN KAUR  AVTAR SINGH

306 36617000045 HARLEEN KAUR TEJINDER SINGH
307 36617000053 PRIYANKA JAGAT SINGH

308 36617000043 DIKSHA SHARMA  KRISHAN LAL
SHARMA

Mother's Name

KARAMJIT KAUR

SANGEETA
RAWAT

RAJINDER KAUR

DURGA DEVI

JASWINDER
KAUR

SATINDER KAUR
PUSHPA DEVI

VEENA SHARMA

Result

1681

1618

R(Mental
Health
Nursing)
1578

1560

1552
1670

Pass bul RLL



309

310

N

312
313

314

35

316

317

318

318

320

321
322
323
324
325
326
327

128

329

330

33

36617000041
36617000055

36617000039

36617000047
36617000036
36617000044

36617000033

36617000038

36617000057
36617000037

36617000061
36617000058

36617000050
3561 7000060
36617000034
36617000048
36617000051
36617000065
36617000064
36617000063

36617000068
36617000062

36617000067

BHAVYA

RAGINI
SHRIVASTAVA

BALJEET KAUR

HARMANJIT KAUR

ANCHAL
ESHA DHANDA

AARFAAH ZEE

ASHITA BHATTI

SARANPREET
KAUR

APOORVA NEGI

VIPASHA

SIMRANJEET
KAUR

KOMAL
VANDANA
AARUSH!

IKSHA

MONIKA THAKUR
LUCKY RANA
LOKESH KUMAR

CHANDAN

SIMRANJEET
SINGH

AAMIR HASSAN
MIR

RUSHPINDER
SINGH

ASHWANI
MALHOTRA

VINOD
SHRIVASTAVA

SUKHWINDER
SINGH

BALWINDER SINGH

LALCHAND
VIVEK KUMAR

KHURSHID ALAM
ANSARI

RAJ KUMAR BHATTI

JATINDER SINGH

KULBIR SINGH
NEG!

AMIT KUMAR
GURNAM SINGH

PIAR CHAND
SHIV PARSAD
RAJESH MADAAN

RAJINDER SINGH

RAVINDER KUMAR

DALJIT SINGH
SHIV RAM

DHANESHWAR
SAAH

'SURINDER SINGH

GHULAM HASSAN
MIR

RANDHIR SINGH

REENA
MALHOTRA

SHILPI
SHRIVASTAVA

NIRMAL KAUR

PARAMJIT KAUR
SAROJ
KANCHAN BALA

SHABEENA
SHABBO

SANJANA

BALJINDER
KAUR

-

GUDDI DEVI

ASHA DEVI
MANJIT KAUR

LALITA
KALAWATI
SEEMA RANI
KUSUM KATOCH
USHA DEVI
PREM LATA
SHYAM WATI
MEENA DEVI

RAMINDER
KAUR

AASHIA BEIGUM

LAXMI DEVI

1543
1683
1659

166
1622
1588
1639

1679
1472

1605

Pass but RLL

1508

1639
1644
1555
1518
1536
1499
1451

1456
1560
1592

DMD Rs 5/-



332 36617000066 RAKESH GARG RAJKUMAR GARG SANTOSH DEVI 1522

Re-appear Candidate/s
333 2016-CM-120 RAMANPREET
AR MOHAN SINGH BALBIR KAUR Pass but RLL
3
34 2016-CM-107  ASHISH GARG SANJEEV KUMAR RENU GUPTA Pass but RLL
Total- 34

)

Controller of Examinations

Chandigarh ‘S\/

March 2.4, 2021 O.S.E.
¥

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHANDIGARH
Academic Branch)

Endst. No. GMC-TA-2021/ /%2 02 ly —6F Dated:- 4

e following for information and necessary action:-

A copy is forwarded to th

1. The Principal, College of Nursing, GMCH-32, Chandigarh.
2. In-charge, IT Centre, GMCH-32, Chandigarh with request to upload result on GMCH-32

website.
3. TA-ll, Academic Branch, GMCH-32, Chandigarh.

4 All Notice Boards. GMCH-32, Chandigarh.

— N S
‘Registrar (Academic), =21 737 -
Govt. Medical College & Hospital, - -
Sector-32, Chandigarh. }
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