PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No. B.Sc. in Nursing (Four Year Annual System) 3rd year Examination Nov/2020/01 Result of the

B.Sc. in Nursing (Four year Annual System) 3rd Year Examination November, 2020

The result of each candidate as calculated on the basis of original evaluation of his/her answer book/s is notified as shown in the column of 'Result'. Marks have been shown in case of pass candidate only. 'R' means to re-appear in the paper/s as shown in brackets in the column of result as per regulation. The subject/s offered by the candidates have been mentioned in the column of subject/s. 'Pass but RLL' means result later due to lower class. The subject/s offered by the candidates has been mentioned in the column of subject/s.

Paper	Subject	Marks
1	Medical Surgical Nursing-II	200
11	Child Health Nursing	200
Ш	Mental Health Nursing	200
IV	Nursing Research & Statistics	100

Maximum Marks:- 700+1600 Minimum Pass Marks:- 2300

	Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of Candidate	Father's Name	Mother's Name	Result	
Govt. Medical College, Sector-32, Chandigarh							
	Regula	r Candidate/s					
	301	36617000056	'RAMANPREET KAUR	AMARDEEP SINGH	KARAMJIT KAUR	1681	
	302	36617000054	PRIYANKA RAWAT	SARJEET SINGH RAWAT	SANGEETA RAWAT	1618	
	303	36617000046	HARMAN KAUR	HARPREET SINGH	RAJINDER KAUR	R(Mental Health Nursing)	
	304	36617000042	BHAWANI MISHRA	OM PRAKASH MISHRA	DURGA DEVI	1578	
	305	36617000052	NAVKIRAN KAUR	AVTAR SINGH	JASWINDER KAUR	1560	
	306	36617000045	HARLEEN KAUR	TEJINDER SINGH	SATINDER KAUR	1552	
	307	36617000053	PRIYANKA	JAGAT SINGH	PUSHPA DEVI	167 0	
	308	36617000043	DIKSHA SHARMA	KRISHAN LAL SHARMA	VEENA SHARMA	Pass but RLL	

309	36617000041	BHAVYA	ASHWANI MALHOTRA	REENA MALHOTRA	1543
310	3661700 00 55	RAGINI SHRIVASTAVA	VINOD SHRIVASTAVA	SHILPI SHRIVASTAVA	1683
311	36617000039	BALJEET KAUR	SUKHWINDER SINGH	NIRMAL KAUR	1659
312	36617000047	HARMANJIT KAUR	BALWINDER SINGH	PARAMJIT KAUR	1661
313	36617000036	ANCHAL	LALCHAND	SAROJ	1622
314	36617000044	ESHA DHANDA	VIVEK KUMAR	KANCHAN BALA	1588
315	36617000033	AARFAAH ZEE	KHURSHID ALAM ANSARI	SHABEENA SHABBO	1639
316	36617000038	ASHITA BHATTI	RAJ KUMAR BHATTI	SANJANA	1679
317	36617000057	SARANPREET KAUR	JATINDER SINGH	BALJINDER KAUR	1472
318	36617000037	APOORVA NEGI	KULBIR SINGH NEGI	GUDDI DEVI	1605
319	36617000061	VIPASHA	AMIT KUMAR	ASHA DEVI	Pass but RLL
320	36617000058	SIMRANJEET KAUR	GURNAM SINGH	MANJIT KAUR	1508
321	36617000050	KOMAL	PIAR CHAND	LALITA	1639
322	3661700 00 60	VANDANA	SHIV PARSAD	KALAWATI	1644
323	36617000034	AARUSHI	RAJESH MADAAN	SEEMA RANI	1555
324	36617000048	IKSHA	RAJINDER SINGH	KUSUM KATOCH	1518
32 5	36617000051	MONIKA THAKUR	RAVINDER KUMAR	USHA DEVI	1536
326	366 170 00065	LUCKY RANA	DALJIT SINGH	PREM LATA	1499
327	36617000064	LOKESH KUMAR	SHIV RAM	SHYAM WATI	1451
128	366 1700006 3	CHANDAN	DHANESHWAR SAAH	MEENA DEVI	1456
329	36617000068	SIMRANJEET SINGH	SURINDER SINGH	RAMINDER KAUR	1560
330	36617000062	AAMIR HASSAN MIR	GHULAM HASSAN MIR	AASHIA BEIGUM	1592
331	36617000067	RUSHPINDER SINGH	RANDHIR SINGH	LAXMI DEVI	DMD Rs 5/-

332	36617000066	RAKESH GARG	RAJKUMAR GARG	SANTOSH DEVI	1522	
Re-appear Candidate/s						
333	2016-CM-120	RAMANPREET KAUR	MOHAN SINGH	BALBIR KAUR	Pass but RLL	
334	2016-CM-107	ASHISH GARG	SANJEEV KUMAR	RENU GUPTA	Pass but RLL	

Total-34

Chandigarh March 24, 2021

Controller of Examinations

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, CHANDIGARH
(Academic Branch)
-1-2021/ 13064 - 67
Dated:-

Endst. No. GMC-TA-I-2021/

2 5 MAR 2024

A copy is forwarded to the following for information and necessary action:-

1. The Principal, College of Nursing, GMCH-32, Chandigarh.

2. In-charge, IT Centre, GMCH-32, Chandigarh with request to upload result on GMCH-32 website.

3. TA-II, Academic Branch, GMCH-32, Chandigarh.

4. All Notice Boards. GMCH-32, Chandigarh.

Registrar (Academic), Govt. Medical College & Hospital, Sector-32, Chandigarh.